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2016 GIRLS IHSA SECTIONALS - Stevenson - 11/12/2016

Results
 
#1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

STVDrab, Elizabeth1 447.05

PROSSchmit, Meghan2 402.05

FRMDZukowski, Emily3 395.85

HERBovino, Madeline4 381.85

FRMDGoodsite, Carly5 379.25

PROSMalone, Madison6 376.05

STEVMestan, Sherry7 374.75

BARBarcroft, Nicole8 370.60

STEVXiang, Kathy9 358.55

BARKing, Anna Mae10 353.65

PALHanson, Julia11 335.95

WHSEmery, Anna12 307.05

BGHSSobolak, Patrycja13 244.95

HERHeidrich, Alexandra14 244.30

PALAikman, Sydney15 241.70

BGHSWilson, Vivian16 236.00

RMHSBogdal, Amelia17 124.10

LZHSGroeller, Megan18 121.00

HEHSRodriguez, Sofia19 89.95

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

IHSA IHSA STATE1:48.88

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTEV1 1:46.17 IHSA

Carollo, Ashley Fang, Danielle

Song, Rachel Huang, Claire

26.68 30.18 24.4124.90

AFRMD2 1:47.06 IHSA

Kuehn, Sophia Ballo, Rebecca

Buzuloiu, Kristina Bolger, Emily

27.51 29.57 23.5926.39

ABAR3 1:47.27 IHSA

Emary, Maggie Kitzman, Catherine

Graves, Emma Penrod, Ally

27.22 29.71 24.0426.30

AHER4 1:50.25

Meredith, Mili Kusio, Olivia

Lutz, Jennifer Lutz, Claire

29.21 29.80 24.8826.36

APAL5 1:51.31

Smith, Jane Nelson, Ellis

Kurrie, Katelyn Obernesser, Megan

27.98 31.05 25.2727.01

ACGHS6 1:53.78

Dhindsa, Sejal Havard, Emily

Donfris, Ayden Pilut, Sarah

29.57 31.45 25.3127.45

APROS7 1:53.89

Pfeiffer, Megan Dembowski, Mary

Dawson, Janae Dix, Gracie

28.85 33.50 23.9627.58

AHEHS8 1:56.32

Varanauskaite, Benita Rawlings, Cassandra

Widelak, Renata Rommel, Maggie

31.08 32.20 25.9527.09

ARMHS9 1:56.84

Perille, Teresa Zanocco, Betsy

Pors, Jenna Wilt, Emily

29.98 33.10 26.2527.51

ASTV10 1:57.36

Battin, Ritarose Delach, Molly

Alteri, Ashley Christy, Georgia

30.10 33.65 25.6128.00

ALZHS11 1:57.77

Goushchina, Sophia Pesch, Hailey

Obrochta, Madi Orr, Steph

28.61 31.18 26.3931.59

ABGHS12 1:59.98

Samson, Isabelle Speil, Claudia

Wesilewski, Katie Rutkauskaite, Deimante

30.95 34.02 26.3928.62

AWHS13 2:38.41

Cruz, Stephanie Lopez, Lynette

Tamayo, Joanna Raimondi, Miranda

43.85 47.76 33.7033.10

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA STATE1:55.10

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STEVPelka, Iza1 1:50.09 IHSA

25.88 27.58 28.4228.21

BAREmary, Maggie2 1:52.89 IHSA

26.95 28.58 28.4028.96

STEVBosse, Morgan3 1:53.08 IHSA

26.76 28.50 29.0528.77

BARO'Leary, Bridget4 1:53.17 IHSA

26.63 28.85 28.7328.96

PALSmith, Jane5 1:54.59 IHSA

26.44 29.00 29.5029.65

BGHSJedryka, Alexa6 1:59.31

27.01 30.01 31.3630.93

STVWarren, Julie7 1:59.73

27.56 30.20 30.4631.51

CGHSBaker, Ashylnn8 2:00.37

27.25 29.92 31.8331.37

FRMDGrzybek, Marie9 2:00.74

27.62 30.65 30.8631.61

FRMDStreitmatter, Lauren10 2:00.97

28.59 30.62 30.1631.60

PALObernesser, Megan11 2:01.53

27.46 30.45 31.6731.95

PROSSattley, Kaitlin12 2:01.77

27.80 29.90 32.5731.50

BGHSSchulstad, Emily13 2:01.81

27.41 30.60 31.5132.29

HERJohnstone, Abby14 2:01.96

27.63 30.47 32.0331.83

CGHSSeeger, Karsen15 2:02.85

27.95 30.90 31.8732.13

HERPollina, Melissa16 2:02.89

28.19 30.97 31.7032.03

PROSBerkley, Samantha17 2:04.78

28.84 31.55 32.1932.20

RMHSPors, Jenna18 2:08.70

29.39 32.27 33.6933.35

STVSchuster, Crystal19 2:09.99

29.62 32.78 33.3134.28

LZHSOrr, Steph*20 2:10.70

30.50 33.32 32.7234.16

RMHSNykol, Grace*20 2:10.70

30.16 33.36 33.0734.11

HEHSBajor, Allie22 2:16.47

30.70 34.34 35.3936.04

WHSKahn, Talia23 2:17.26

30.78 34.33 35.5936.56

WHSRaimondi, Miranda24 2:36.86

35.63 39.79 39.9541.49

LZHSCooper, Amy25 2:52.99

37.29 43.89 45.4746.34

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard IM

IHSA IHSA STATE2:09.84

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BARPenrod, Ally1 2:07.87 IHSA

28.42 34.07 29.3136.07

PALNelson, Ellis2 2:08.36 IHSA

27.75 32.35 30.8237.44

BARKitzman, Catherine3 2:10.55

28.56 34.10 31.3036.59

STEVWawer, Mila4 2:11.43

28.62 34.19 30.5638.06

FRMDBallo, Rebecca5 2:13.22

28.28 34.75 32.8037.39

STEVFang, Danielle6 2:14.03

28.95 35.47 32.0637.55

FRMDBuzuloiu, Kristina7 2:16.56

28.15 34.90 31.9941.52

PROSBaenke, Amanda8 2:18.23

28.58 34.84 33.0641.75

HERTeves, Bianca9 2:20.07

28.26 35.38 33.1843.25

PROSDembowski, Mary10 2:21.57

29.90 36.16 34.4641.05

RMHSWiltse, Abby11 2:22.57

30.12 36.23 32.3143.91

STVAlteri, Ashley12 2:23.93

29.69 35.98 33.9044.36

RMHSMallek, Kate13 2:24.20

29.32 37.26 33.5944.03

STVLaskiewicz, Paige14 2:25.68

29.77 35.85 33.8646.20

HERKang, Amy15 2:25.74

31.06 37.26 33.8343.59

PALKleinfeldt, Molly16 2:27.55

31.71 35.42 34.9845.44

BGHSRutkauskaite, Deimante17 2:28.77

32.43 37.16 35.0244.16

BGHSMorosan, Diana18 2:37.30

32.79 40.67 34.6249.22

CGHSWalsh, Payton19 2:37.31

32.59 36.54 38.8549.33
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(#4  Girls 200 Yard IM)

CGHSBoldwyn, Emma20 2:38.76

32.62 39.38 36.1850.58

HEHSLe, Victoria21 2:44.27

36.03 41.02 36.6450.58

WHSTamayo, Joanna22 2:52.13

33.98 42.46 40.8054.89

WHSPapaioannou, Katerina23 2:53.74

36.84 45.63 40.2451.03

LZHSFotos, Marianne--- DQ

1:08.94

50.88

 
#5  Girls 50 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA STATE24.46

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PROSDix, Gracie1 24.64

HERKusio, Olivia2 24.67

STEVKokhan, Alexandra3 25.05

FRMDSavage, Lauren4 25.06

BARGraves, Emma5 25.11

STEVHuang, Claire6 25.15

BARVega, Julie7 25.25

FRMDMiller, Anna8 25.54

HERLutz, Claire9 25.58

CGHSPilut, Sarah10 25.62

LZHSPesch, Hailey11 25.67

STVChristy, Georgia12 25.94

BGHSSwanson, Samantha13 25.95

PROSMueller, Katie14 26.25

PALKurrie, Katelyn15 26.36

WHSHergert, Meghan16 26.50

PALJarzab, Olivia17 26.51

RMHSWalters, Emily18 26.69

STVDelach, Molly19 26.87

RMHSZanocco, Betsy20 26.93

CGHSRogers, Krysta21 27.47

BGHSWesilewski, Katie22 27.69

HEHSFuscone, Abigail23 27.91

WAUCFohlmeister, Jaclyn24 28.09

LZHSDzienis, Veronika25 29.71

WHSCruz, Stephanie26 33.11

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

IHSA IHSA STATE58.23

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STEVLenhart, Jessica1 56.05 IHSA

26.78 29.27

STEVSong, Rachel2 56.51 IHSA

26.84 29.67

PALNelson, Ellis3 59.01

27.73 31.28

FRMDKuehn, Sophia4 59.04

27.14 31.90

HERLutz, Jennifer5 59.13

27.61 31.52

BARGraves, Emma6 59.23

27.53 31.70

FRMDBuzuloiu, Kristina7 59.94

27.57 32.37

BARChen, Mia8 1:00.06

27.96 32.10

LZHSPesch, Hailey9 1:00.84

29.28 31.56

RMHSPors, Jenna10 1:01.89

28.61 33.28

PROSSattley, Kaitlin11 1:02.52

29.03 33.49

STVAlteri, Ashley12 1:02.66

29.14 33.52

HERGerstung, Julia13 1:02.85

29.13 33.72

CGHSDonfris, Ayden14 1:03.06

28.58 34.48

HEHSWidelak, Renata15 1:03.36

28.99 34.37

PALJarzab, Olivia16 1:03.52

29.44 34.08

PROSBaenke, Amanda17 1:03.91

29.24 34.67

CGHSHavard, Emily18 1:05.91

29.99 35.92

BGHSWesilewski, Katie19 1:06.23

29.79 36.44

BGHSPerkinson, Payton20 1:08.75

31.91 36.84

STVCapra, Kate21 1:10.19

32.57 37.62

RMHSAnagnostopoulos, Kayla22 1:13.73

33.55 40.18

WHSTamayo, Joanna23 1:16.37

34.98 41.39

LZHSObrochta, Madi24 1:16.91

33.28 43.63

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA STATE53.08

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BARO'Leary, Bridget1 51.80 IHSA

25.16 26.64

FRMDBolger, Emily2 52.45 IHSA

25.02 27.43

LZHSGoushchina, Sophia3 52.71 IHSA

25.76 26.95

STEVCarollo, Ashley4 52.79 IHSA

25.45 27.34

STEVBosse, Morgan5 53.00 IHSA

25.80 27.20

FRMDKini, Emily6 53.41

25.39 28.02

BARRagnini, Tea7 54.68

26.24 28.44

HERFink, Claire8 55.51

26.80 28.71

CGHSBaker, Ashylnn9 55.63

26.98 28.65

HERLutz, Claire10 56.38

26.80 29.58

CGHSDhindsa, Sejal11 56.40

26.83 29.57

BGHSSwanson, Samantha12 56.70

27.19 29.51

HEHSVaranauskaite, Benita*13 57.28

26.85 30.43

RMHSPerille, Teresa*13 57.28

27.11 30.17

PROSDawson, Janae15 57.40

27.39 30.01

WHSHergert, Meghan16 57.48

27.52 29.96

STVBattin, Ritarose17 57.59

27.85 29.74

PROSMueller, Katie18 57.64

26.92 30.72

RMHSWiltse, Abby19 58.23

27.90 30.33

BGHSMorosan, Diana20 1:00.14

28.64 31.50

WAUCFohlmeister, Jaclyn21 1:01.19

29.05 32.14

PALHerbst, Claudia22 1:01.67

29.82 31.85

PALBalog, Dana23 1:05.22

30.60 34.62

STVCastellese, Grace24 1:06.25

31.30 34.95

LZHSMoskwa, Paula25 1:07.52

32.27 35.25

HEHSMinobe, Harumi26 1:08.84

32.03 36.81

WHSSchroeder, Holly--- NS

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA STATE5:09.87

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAREmary, Maggie1 4:55.32 IHSA

28.02 29.90 29.9430.09

30.16 29.87 29.62 29.63

29.64 28.45

STEVPelka, Iza2 4:56.07 IHSA

27.60 29.95 30.2130.12

29.96 30.04 29.49 29.84

29.77 29.09

PALSmith, Jane3 5:03.23 IHSA

27.72 30.47 30.8130.60

30.60 30.52 30.81 30.63

30.95 30.12

BARGalovich, Becca4 5:04.73 IHSA

28.28 30.48 30.9630.92

31.15 30.64 30.36 31.14

30.99 29.81
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STEVHolsen, Eva5 5:04.89 IHSA

28.36 30.58 31.0331.11

30.57 30.54 30.79 30.80

30.94 30.17

BGHSJedryka, Alexa6 5:21.00

28.64 31.47 32.6532.67

32.84 31.77 32.54 33.41

32.73 32.28

STVWarren, Julie7 5:23.67

28.39 31.36 32.8732.38

33.14 33.17 33.39 33.68

33.51 31.78

BGHSSchulstad, Emily8 5:24.78

28.39 31.71 33.1633.11

33.36 33.37 33.33 33.69

33.38 31.28

FRMDStreitmatter, Lauren9 5:26.38

29.36 31.96 33.2732.83

33.36 33.57 33.85 33.56

33.07 31.55

FRMDGrzybek, Marie10 5:26.85

29.34 32.42 33.1433.48

33.55 33.67 33.62 33.16

33.19 31.28

CGHSSeeger, Karsen11 5:28.44

28.72 31.60 33.3232.60

33.53 33.78 33.78 33.96

33.97 33.18

PALObernesser, Megan12 5:29.99

28.71 31.91 33.7432.89

33.39 33.96 34.17 33.87

34.03 33.32

HERFink, Claire13 5:32.00

28.98 32.25 33.7233.51

33.89 34.07 34.33 33.81

34.73 32.71

PROSColehour, Kate14 5:33.23

29.10 32.48 33.9333.61

34.07 34.38 34.13 34.18

34.43 32.92

PROSBerkley, Samantha15 5:34.15

28.97 32.53 33.7533.24

33.86 34.75 34.76 34.38

34.67 33.24

HERJohnstone, Abby16 5:36.66

28.79 31.97 32.7233.11

33.74 34.68 35.21 35.84

35.85 34.75

RMHSNykol, Grace17 5:51.98

31.09 34.42 36.0435.17

36.04 36.28 36.43 36.09

36.06 34.36

STVSchuster, Crystal18 5:52.99

31.60 34.60 35.8235.60

35.84 36.25 36.00 36.50

36.51 34.27

LZHSOrr, Steph19 5:55.11

30.69 34.37 36.3435.49

36.20 36.13 36.40 37.01

36.77 35.71

RMHSMayer, Sydney20 5:57.22

30.43 34.67 36.1835.06

36.33 36.63 37.28 37.49

37.33 35.82

WHSKahn, Talia21 6:02.24

31.58 34.64 37.3736.06

37.69 37.54 37.97 36.88

37.64 34.87

CGHSWalsh, Payton22 6:03.80

33.31 36.91 37.1137.67

36.34 37.25 36.87 36.87

36.73 34.74

WHSRaimondi, Miranda23 6:47.61

36.07 40.77 41.7241.34

41.60 43.23 41.39 42.39

40.50 38.60

LZHSFarsalas, Alice24 6:53.73

35.10 39.99 42.5241.68

42.13 42.77 42.69 43.24

42.71 40.90

WAUCKroegel, Kellly25 7:21.04

38.14 42.64 44.0944.04

45.15 45.58 45.94 47.27

45.51 42.68

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

IHSA IHSA STATE1:38.44

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFRMD1 1:37.70 IHSA

Savage, Lauren Miller, Anna

Kini, Emily Bolger, Emily

24.88 25.04 23.4624.32

ABAR2 1:38.26 IHSA

Vega, Julie Graves, Emma

Ragnini, Tea O'Leary, Bridget

25.31 24.86 23.4524.64

ASTEV3 1:38.99

Kokhan, Alexandra Huang, Claire

Chou, Kaily Stevens, Lucy

25.03 24.28 24.3125.37

AHER4 1:40.52

Lutz, Claire Lutz, Jennifer

Fink, Claire Kusio, Olivia

25.64 25.37 24.2125.30

APROS5 1:41.21

Berkley, Samantha Mueller, Katie

Dawson, Janae Dix, Gracie

26.54 25.27 24.1325.27

ACGHS6 1:43.88

Donfris, Ayden Baker, Ashylnn

Seeger, Karsen Pilut, Sarah

26.59 25.64 25.7825.87

ABGHS7 1:45.00

Swanson, Samantha Jedryka, Alexa

Wesilewski, Katie Schulstad, Emily

26.64 25.69 25.6327.04

AHEHS8 1:45.51

Widelak, Renata Fuscone, Abigail

Rommel, Maggie Varanauskaite, Benita

26.40 27.76 25.0326.32

ARMHS9 1:46.52

Wiltse, Abby Wilt, Emily

Walters, Emily Zanocco, Betsy

27.59 26.56 26.4225.95

ALZHS10 1:47.10

Pesch, Hailey Orr, Steph

Obrochta, Madi Goushchina, Sophia

25.78 27.94 24.7528.63

ASTV11 1:47.85

Laskiewicz, Paige Capra, Kate

Delach, Molly Christy, Georgia

26.99 28.02 25.6727.17

APAL12 1:50.69

Rehberger, Steele Helminski, Ashley

Kleinfeldt, Molly Jarzab, Olivia

28.57 28.15 26.5027.47

AWHS13 1:59.34

Hergert, Meghan Papaioannou, Katerina

Tamayo, Joanna Kahn, Talia

26.60 30.97 28.5833.19

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

IHSA IHSA STATE58.81

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STEVCarollo, Ashley1 56.48 IHSA

27.40 29.08

STEVSong, Rachel2 58.26 IHSA

28.52 29.74

FRMDKuehn, Sophia3 58.72 IHSA

28.46 30.26

LZHSGoushchina, Sophia4 58.76 IHSA

28.72 30.04

BARMcFarland, Maddie5 1:00.91

29.16 31.75

BARChen, Mia6 1:01.04

29.63 31.41

HERLutz, Jennifer7 1:01.94

30.10 31.84

PROSPfeiffer, Megan8 1:02.80

29.91 32.89

PROSKenny, Katie9 1:02.88

30.75 32.13

CGHSDhindsa, Sejal10 1:02.94

30.98 31.96

CGHSDonfris, Ayden11 1:03.19

30.90 32.29

FRMDRothmeyer, Sarah12 1:03.70

30.72 32.98

STVBattin, Ritarose13 1:04.08

31.49 32.59
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PALKurrie, Katelyn14 1:04.40

31.19 33.21

RMHSPerille, Teresa15 1:05.96

32.13 33.83

HERMeredith, Mili16 1:06.13

31.59 34.54

BGHSSamson, Isabelle17 1:06.29

31.53 34.76

STVLaskiewicz, Paige18 1:06.43

32.01 34.42

PALKleinfeldt, Molly19 1:08.74

33.73 35.01

HEHSBajor, Allie20 1:09.71

33.72 35.99

RMHSWalters, Emily21 1:11.18

33.73 37.45

LZHSObrochta, Madi22 1:13.48

34.52 38.96

BGHSYermol, Dasha23 1:14.82

35.23 39.59

WHSSchroeder, Holly--- NS

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

IHSA IHSA STATE1:07.07

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BARPenrod, Ally1 1:03.68 IHSA

29.88 33.80

FRMDBallo, Rebecca2 1:05.29 IHSA

30.78 34.51

STEVFang, Danielle3 1:05.75 IHSA

31.21 34.54

BARKitzman, Catherine4 1:05.90 IHSA

30.65 35.25

HERKusio, Olivia5 1:06.19 IHSA

30.98 35.21

STEVWawer, Mila6 1:08.84

32.89 35.95

CGHSHavard, Emily7 1:10.11

32.55 37.56

FRMDSavage, Lauren8 1:10.36

32.27 38.09

HEHSRawlings, Cassandra9 1:10.72

32.94 37.78

HERHahn, Isa10 1:12.91

34.11 38.80

PROSDembowski, Mary11 1:13.66

35.04 38.62

RMHSZanocco, Betsy12 1:14.60

34.95 39.65

CGHSAnthony, Samantha13 1:14.95

34.73 40.22

RMHSMallek, Kate14 1:15.37

35.17 40.20

BGHSRutkauskaite, Deimante15 1:15.64

35.58 40.06

BGHSPerkinson, Payton16 1:16.15

36.07 40.08

PROSTuczak, Emily17 1:16.67

36.39 40.28

STVDelach, Molly18 1:17.71

36.34 41.37

PALNicolas, Chelsea19 1:20.12

37.74 42.38

PALHelminski, Ashley20 1:21.55

38.91 42.64

STVCastellese, Grace21 1:24.86

39.91 44.95

HEHSMinobe, Harumi22 1:26.10

39.30 46.80

WHSPapaioannou, Katerina23 1:28.05

41.92 46.13

LZHSFarsalas, Alice24 1:30.34

42.69 47.65

WAUCKroegel, Kellly25 1:32.94

42.88 50.06

WHSLopez, Lynette26 1:45.47

49.98 55.49

LZHSSchaefges, Nicholette--- DQ

42.79 51.51

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

IHSA IHSA STATE3:35.73

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTEV1 3:28.96 IHSA

Bosse, Morgan Song, Rachel

Carollo, Ashley Pelka, Iza

25.62 53.22 52.0124.87

24.91 52.35 24.50 51.38

ABAR2 3:30.13 IHSA

Galovich, Becca Emary, Maggie

Penrod, Ally O'Leary, Bridget

25.88 53.60 52.8025.47

24.99 52.12 24.54 51.61

AFRMD3 3:32.09 IHSA

Bolger, Emily Kuehn, Sophia

Kini, Emily Savage, Lauren

25.15 52.55 53.1524.88

24.98 52.29 25.35 54.10

APAL4 3:44.04

Smith, Jane Obernesser, Megan

Kurrie, Katelyn Nelson, Ellis

25.88 53.94 57.0426.94

26.82 57.00 26.64 56.06

APROS5 3:45.41

Sattley, Kaitlin Colehour, Kate

Mueller, Katie Dawson, Janae

27.01 56.16 56.8426.89

26.28 56.75 26.06 55.66

AHER6 3:45.60

Johnstone, Abby Irvine, Maddie

Pollina, Melissa Fink, Claire

27.45 57.40 57.5927.42

26.41 55.45 26.31 55.16

ABGHS7 3:47.08

Swanson, Samantha Jedryka, Alexa

Rutkauskaite, Deimante Schulstad, Emily

27.47 57.07 55.0825.71

27.96 59.05 26.47 55.88

ACGHS8 3:48.49

Seeger, Karsen Dhindsa, Sejal

Pilut, Sarah Baker, Ashylnn

27.60 58.00 57.1727.00

26.59 57.07 26.75 56.25

ASTV9 3:49.01

Alteri, Ashley Christy, Georgia

Battin, Ritarose Warren, Julie

27.45 57.52 56.9526.74

27.56 57.53 27.22 57.01

ARMHS10 3:55.30

Wiltse, Abby Wilt, Emily

Pors, Jenna Perille, Teresa

28.21 59.03 59.5827.87

28.94 59.93 27.38 56.76

AHEHS11 3:56.61

Widelak, Renata Bajor, Allie

Rommel, Maggie Varanauskaite, Benita

27.89 58.03 1:03.1129.98

27.99 59.25 26.11 56.22

AWHS12 4:25.30

Hergert, Meghan Kahn, Talia

Raimondi, Miranda Papaioannou, Katerina

28.03 1:28.43

37.04

ALZHS13 4:35.26

Coombs, Sophia Dzienis, Veronika

Farsalas, Alice Moskwa, Paula

31.57 1:07.38 16.20

31.61 1:07.72

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Stevenson 291

2. Barrington 263

3. Fremd HS 222

4. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 132

5. Prospect HS 114

6. Palatine HS 96

7. Cary Grove HS 74

8. Buffalo Grove 54

9. Arlington Heights (St Viator) 51

10. Lake Zurich 39

11. Rolling Meadows 28

11. Hoffman Estates 28

13. Wheeling  HS 3


